Horizontal Portable
Products
Unique Solutions for All-Indoor/Outdoor HVAC Projects
Manufactured by United CoolAir Corporation
Cooling Only or Cooling/Heating
Available with Optional Dehumidification Mode
Narrow Portable 5 Ton  ——
-5 ton Heat Pump

PACH3N 3 29.50 x 54.50 x 67.00 590 208/3
208/3
38.9
25.3
PACH5 5 34.00 x 49.50 x 58.625 670
208/1
208/3
460/3
54.4
32.5
16.5
PACH5N 5 29.50 x 54.50 x 67.00 690 208/1
208/3
55.6
36.6
PACH10 10 43.00 x 59.00 x 68.00 1105 208/3
460/3
70.1
32.4
PACH12 12 43.00 x 58.250 x 68.00 1180 208/3
460/3
73.3
29.3
MACH145 (12T) 12 34.50 x 71.00 x 78.00 1500 208/3
460/3
59.6
30.4
PACH15 15 46.00 x 64.625 x 86.50 1640 208/3
460/3
102
51.1
PACH20 20 95.50 x 57.00 x 95.50 2780 208/3
460/3
130.1
52.0
PACH25 25 95.50 x 57.00 x 95.50 3000 208/3
460/3
162.4
67.5
PACH30 30 95.50 x 57.00 x 95.50 3220 208/3
460/3
180.8
86.1
Heat Pump